Sport: Teeball
Week Date Time

1 17/10/2020 8:30 AM
17/10/2020 8:30 AM
17/10/2020 8:30 AM
17/10/2020 8:30 AM

2 24/10/2020 8:30 AM
24/10/2020 8:30 AM
24/10/2020 8:30 AM
24/10/2020 8:30 AM

3 29/10/2020 5:15PM
29/10/2020 5:15PM
29/10/2020 5:15PM
29/10/2020 5:15PM

4 31/10/2020 8:30 AM
31/10/2020 8:30 AM
31/10/2020 8:30 AM
31/10/2020 8:30 AM

5 07/11/2020 8:30 AM
07/11/2020 8:30 AM
07/11/2020 8:30 AM
07/11/2020 8:30 AM

6  14/11/2020 8:30 AM
14/11/2020 8:30 AM
14/11/2020 8:30 AM
14/11/2020 8:30 AM

7 21/11/2020 8:30 AM
21/11/2020 8:30 AM
21/11/2020 8:30 AM
21/11/2020 8:30 AM

8  28/11/2020 8:30 AM
28/11/2020 8:30 AM
28/11/2020 8:30 AM
28/11/2020 8:30 AM

9  05/12/2020 8:30 AM
05/12/2020 8:30 AM
05/12/2020 8:30 AM
05/12/2020 8:30 AM

10 12/12/2020 8:30 AM
12/12/2020 8:30 AM
12/12/2020 8:30 AM
12/12/2020 8:30 AM

11 19/12/2020 8:30 AM
19/12/2020 8:30 AM
19/12/2020 8:30 AM
19/12/2020 8:30 AM

12 06/02/2021 8:30 AM
06/02/2021 8:30 AM
06/02/2021 8:30 AM
06/02/2021 8:30 AM

13 09/02/2021 5:15PM
09/02/202 5:15PM
09/02/2021 5:15 PM
09/02/2021 5:15 PM

Friday, 9 October 2020

Carine Cats Ball Club - 2020-2021

Teeball - Fixtures

Competition: saturday Carine

Home Team

Carine Travel Bugs
Neon Construction Ninjas
Little Creatures
Kidzoles Kittens
Fire Flies
Bench Top Minions
Bespoke Belles
Scope Scorchers
Bespoke Belles
Neon Construction Ninjas
Carine Travel Bugs
Kidzoles Kittens
Little Creatures
Fire Flies
Scope Scorchers
Neon Construction Ninjas
Scope Scorchers
Kidzoles Kittens
Bespoke Belles
Bench Top Minions
Carine Travel Bugs
Scope Scorchers
Fire Flies
Little Creatures
Little Creatures
Carine Travel Bugs
Neon Construction Ninjas
Bench Top Minions
Bench Top Minions
Fire Flies
Bespoke Belles
Scope Scorchers
Kidzoles Kittens
Carine Travel Bugs
Scope Scorchers
Neon Construction Ninjas
Bespoke Belles
Kidzoles Kittens
Carine Travel Bugs
Bench Top Minions
Scope Scorchers
Little Creatures
Fire Flies
Bench Top Minions
Little Creatures
Neon Construction Ninjas
Carine Travel Bugs
Fire Flies
Bespoke Belles
Bench Top Minions
Neon Construction Ninjas
Kidzoles Kittens
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Division: u7 Girls

Visiting Team

Scope Scorchers
Bench Top Minions
Fire Flies
Bespoke Belles
Neon Construction Ninjas
Kidzoles Kittens
Carine Travel Bugs
Little Creatures
Bench Top Minions
Scope Scorchers
Little Creatures
Fire Flies
Bench Top Minions
Bespoke Belles
Kidzoles Kittens
Carine Travel Bugs
Fire Flies
Little Creatures
Neon Construction Ninjas
Carine Travel Bugs
Kidzoles Kittens
Bespoke Belles
Bench Top Minions
Neon Construction Ninjas
Bespoke Belles
Fire Flies
Kidzoles Kittens
Scope Scorchers
Neon Construction Ninjas
Little Creatures
Kidzoles Kittens
Carine Travel Bugs
Bench Top Minions
Bespoke Belles
Little Creatures
Fire Flies
Fire Flies
Scope Scorchers
Neon Construction Ninjas
Little Creatures
Neon Construction Ninjas
Carine Travel Bugs
Kidzoles Kittens
Bespoke Belles
Kidzoles Kittens
Bespoke Belles
Bench Top Minions
Scope Scorchers
Scope Scorchers
Fire Flies
Little Creatures
Carine Travel Bugs

Ground

Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space

Carine Open Space
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Diamond

16
15
18
19
16
19
15
18
10
9

12
13
18
16
15
19
16
18
15
19
16
18
19
15
18
16
15
19
16
18
15
19
16
18
15
19
16
19
15
18
16
18
15
19
15
18
16
19
9

10
12
13



d

Sport: Teeball
Week Date

14 13/02/2021
13/02/2021
13/02/2021
13/02/2021

15 20/02/2021
20/02/2021
20/02/2021
20/02/2021

Time

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

Friday, 9 October 2020

Carine Cats Ball Club - 2020-2021
Teeball - Fixtures

Competition: saturday Carine
Home Team

Fire Flies
Kidzoles Kittens
Scope Scorchers
Bespoke Belles
Little Creatures
Kidzoles Kittens
Carine Travel Bugs
Neon Construction Ninjas

<K<K <LKLKLKKL

Division: u7 Girls
Visiting Team

Carine Travel Bugs
Neon Construction Ninjas
Bench Top Minions
Little Creatures
Fire Flies
Bespoke Belles
Scope Scorchers
Bench Top Minions

Ground

Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
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Diamond

16
19
15
18
18
15
16
19



